305, Harmony Towers, Pune - 411001
GSTIN: 27BBBBB2345B2ZX
Contact: +91-9123456780 | accounts@xyz.com

ADVANCE DETAILS

Description HSN/SAC Advance Amount
(INR)

Taxable
Value

GST Rate
(%) CGST SGST IGST Total

Amount

Consulting
Services 998313 25,000 25,000 18 2,250 2,250 - 29,500

Amount Received (in Words): Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only

PAYMENT DETAILS

Received by: Bank Transfer
Bank Ref No: UTR1234567890
Date of Receipt: 04 June 2024

For ABC Enterprises

Authorised Signatory

IMPORTANT NOTES

This receipt is issued against advance payment received for supply of goods/services.